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WEIGHT
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ENERGY STAR
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CATEGORY 2 ETEC

CATEGORY 2 ETEC
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CERTIFICATION DATE
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COMMENT

Lenowo

ThinkPad Z16 Gen 1

21D4, 21D5

1

1.95

17.44

0.56

0.83

4.93

0.83

300

1920x1200

16

16:10

TCO Certified Notebooks 9

N922040106

2022-04-21

2024-04-21




